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ALLER TIJDEN

Piloten 2025
Weyten Francois
Verdonck Guido
Van der Auwera Albert
Laureys Willy
Wauters Franky
Hellemans Eddy
Van der Mast Gust
Van Rompaey Wilfried
Van Deuren Rudi
Smolders Danny
De Hondt Eric
Gijsemans Johan
Pellegroms Herman
Van der Jonckheyd Frank
Huybrechts Robert
Stroeckx Robert
De Kimpe Petrus
Vansant Danny
Van Dael Jozef
Versteylen William
Callebaut Jan
D'hollander Dirk
Van Ryckeghem Danny
Schoenmaekers Geert
De Laet Gustaaf

1/02/2026

617.384
457.225
406.123
286.758
230.849
204.016
203.314
192.486
189.207
164.066
158.406
153.257
149.578
130.243
108.725
105.207
102.355
95.568
95.308
85.842
83.656
73.762
70.164
64.282
63.399



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Vermeiren

Daniels

Schoenmaekers

Verelst

Roosenbroeck

Kees
Somers
Rau
Warpy
Waem

Van der Vloedt

De Vet

Wilssens
Delanner
Alen

Verheyen

Cloots

Van Camp

Coppens

Cootjans

Maegh

Monstrey

ALLER TIJDEN

Piloten 2025

Eddy
Ronny
Gino
Kristel
Armand
Paul
Eric
Rudy
Jan
Ronald
Luc
Patrick
Luc
Pascale
Michael
Donald
Erik
Ronny
Guy
Tycho
Jan
Dirk

1/02/2026

55.225
48.883
38.396
33.614
30.413
23.262
21.987
21.155
20.913
15.645
12.814
8.692
7.445
5.709
4.849
4.409
4.129
2.276
810
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